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CODIGO-CLIENT

45637 Moises
33344 Lauro
87380 Lautaro
92094 Mario
28342 Alexis
49028 Arturo
49998 Lucas
98988 Nicolas
89890 Nicol

79832 Bartomeo

28092 Gerard
19403 Sergio
19833 Raul
29404 Saul
28948 Antonio
29890 Luis
48503 Julio
28898 Randy
28580 William
69832 Mario
80490 Davis
39858 Andres
68793 Jose
59900 Dylan
48966 Miguel
38959 James

NOMBRE

CLIENTES

DIRECCION
Colomba
Coatepeque
Colombia
Mercedes
Encuentros
Colomba
Coatepeque
Villa Nueva
Flores
Palmas
Santa Rosalia
Rosales
Pradera
Santa Lucia
San Jeronimo
Cruz
Virgenes
Pajapita
Triunfo
Cruces
Rodeo
Los altos
Costa cuca
San Cristobal
Palo gordo
Esquipulas
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POBLACION
34
46
83
90
50
40
80
50
60
97
69
87
68
34
34
65
23
86
57
87
34
67
53
23
76
57

TELEFONO
34678
77367
84393
24389
24892
98200
18943
97204
90293
89928
28492
00492
89239
23903
23044
95443
20924
02932
29402
09245
96504
20443
20506
09403
09238
20954
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FAX

3457686
9848274
7937903
2482900
3980222
2984273
2837429
9249826
9802335
8279548
2098402
2904202
6516523
6864553
6548778
6546458
1351566
6546542
5454656
4646478
6132101
0101066
0105646
6454666
4654665
7775656

DESCUENTO ZONA_VENTAS

25
20
20
39
38
29
25
24
49
48
36
47
46
16
34
46
76
49
69
78
49
59
29
69
88
99

3000
2500
3000
4000
4000
4000
5000
2000
2400
2350
4500
3460
4000
8430
9090
3770
5660
7770
8880
8940
2000
8000
4000
3000
4500
5400

CLIENTES
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